
LINGAYAS LDI MS 
Choose to know 

fairly. 
Which 

To ensure a thorough resolution of student problems, the Lingaya's Lalita Devi Institute and 

Management and Science have established a Student Grievance Redressal Cell 

and latest court order .. This cell also serves to make the teaching and support staff attentive. 

responsible, and polite. It will be mentioned in any complaints made by students and will treat them 

director, coordinator, psychologist, career counsellor, or psychati 
Methods to complain 

> 
> 

Personally 

NAAC Accredited "A" Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2() of UGC Act 1956 

Lingaya's Lalita Devi 
Institute 

of Management & Sciences 

(Approved & Afliated to GGsIP University & Govt. of NCT of Delhi) 

on the phone 

an institution committee has been established for and which is also renewed every year. 

student who has a legitimate complaint about one of the committee members should direct it to the Investigations into allegations of harassment are permitted by the Grievance Redressal Committee. Any 

by mail 
through Grievance box 
by class representatives 
by student's representatives 

MEMBERS -
Members 
Prof>(Dr). Pranav Mishra 
Prof. (Dr). K. K. Garg 

Dr. Manju Sharma 
Dr. Jyoti Dahiya 
Mr. Nishant Jaiswal 
Dr Shabina taquir 
Dr. Saleem Javed 

Mr. Vijay Pal Singh 
Mr. Masroor Hasan 

Student's Grievance Redressal Cell 

Dr. Ashish Dubey 

-

Chairperson 
Professor 
Coordinator 
Psychologist 

Prof. (Dr) Pranav Mishra 

Career Counsellor 

Psychiatrist 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

1) Survesh Kaushik from BEd 
2) Jestin Daniel from BCA -
3) Abhishek Sharma from B.Com 
4) Dhruv Dayal from B.A. (JMC) -
5) Harshit from BBA -

Mobile No. 
9811434276 

Director & Chairperson (SGRC) 
Contact No.: 9811434276 
Email ID: director.ldims@gmail.com 

9560687688 
8076843266 
9871310707 
9990688533 
0990185185 
8800838255 
9650453938 

9555409995 

Student ;s Representatives (with latest UGC regulation and relevant court order ) 

9140215179 

99919 60222 

8448783519 

8178108213 
7982577108 

Date. 24.o1·2024 

as per UGC 

88002 47758 

18 

Room no 

Years 

(Dr) Manju Sharma 
Coordinator SGRC 

guidelines 

207 

204 
G-3 
G-9 

Contacts No.: 8076843266 

Email ID: manju.sharma lldims.org.in 

CaMS: RA7-848, Mandi Road, Mandi, Near Cnattarpur euooiaot hew Delni-l10047. Ph: (011) 26651112-3. 9811089907 
Email: director.ldims@gmail.com | Website: www.lldims.ora.in 

Station, M.B. Road, New Delhi-110030 | Ph.: 011-40719000 
Head Office : P-2, Kh. No. 30, Saiduljaab, Near Saket Metro 

www.lingayasgroup.org 
"Par Excellence With Human Touch " 
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