

## NAAC Accredited "A" Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

## Lingaya's Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences

(Approved & Affiliated to QQSIP University & Govt. of NCT of Delhi)



## Student's Grievance Redressal Cell

Date: 29.01.2024

To ensure a thorough resolution of student problems, the Lingaya's Lalita Devi Institute and Management and Science have stability student problems, the Lingaya's Cell as per UGC guidelines Management and Science have established a Student Grievance Redressal and support staff attentive, and latest court order .. This cell also serves to make the teaching and support staff attentive, responsible, and politically staff attentive. responsible, and polite. It will be mentioned in any complaints made by students and will treat them fairly.

an institution committee has been established for and which is also renewed every year. Investigations into allegations of harassment are permitted by the Grievance Redressal Committee. Any student who has a local control of the student who have a local control of the student who ha student who has a legitimate complaint about one of the committee members should direct it to the director, coordinator, pourly in the director in the director, coordinator, pourly in the director, coordinator, pourly in the director in the direc director, coordinator, psychologist, career counsellor, or psychiatrist.

## Methods to complain

- Personally
- on the phone
- by mail
- through Grievance box
- by class representatives
- by student's representatives

MEMBERS -			Doom no
Members		Mobile No.	Room no
Prof>(Dr). Pranav Mishra	Chairperson	9811434276	
Prof. (Dr). K. K. Garg	Professor	9560687688	207
Dr. Manju Sharma -	Coordinator	8076843266	207
Dr. Jyoti Dahiya	Psychologist	9871310707	204
Mr. Nishant Jaiswal	Career Counsellor	9990688533	G-3
Dr Shabina taquir	Psychiatrist	0990185185	G-9
Dr. Saleem Javed	Member	8800838255	
Mr. Vijay Pal Singh	Member	9650453938	
Mr. Masroor Hasan	Member	9555409995	
Dr. Ashish Dubey	Member	9140215179	

Student; s Representatives (with latest UGC regulation and relevant court order)

Student; s Representatives (with latest UGC regulation and relevant court order)		
1) Survesh Kaushik from BEd -	99919 60222	
2) Jestin Daniel from BCA -	8448783519	
3) Abhishek Sharma from B.Com	8178108213	
4) Dhruv Dayal from B.A. (JMC) -	7982577108	
5) Harshit from BBA -	88002 47758	

Prof. (Dr) Pranav Mishra

**Director & Chairperson (SGRC)** 

Contact No.: 9811434276

Email ID: director.ldims@gmail.com

(Dr) Manju Sharma Coordinator SGRC

Contacts No.: 8076843266

Email ID: manju.sharma lldims.org.in

Campus: 847-848, Mandi Road, Mandi, Near Chattarpur Metro Station, New Delhi-110047. Ph : (011) 26651112-3, 9811089907 Email: director.ldims@gmail.com | Website: www.lldims.org.in

Head Office: P-2, Kh. No. 30, Saiduljaab, Near Saket Metro Station, M.B. Road, New Delhi-110030 | Ph.: 011-40719000 www.lingayasgroup.org